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e A CBR (California Bearing Ratio) mold and accessories set in engineering testing laboratories is used to
determine the strength and bearing capacity of soil samples, typically for road construction and
pavement design.

e The set includes the mold, a plunger, and other accessories necessary for compacting the soil sample,
applying load, and measuring the penetration to assess the soil's resistance to deformation under stress.

e This test helps engineers design pavements and evaluate the suitability of soils for construction projects.

e Parts can be ordered as set or in pieces

STANDARDS

ASTM 1883 » BS 1377-4 « EN 13286-47
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SET

e CBR Mould
e CBR Solid Base Plate

e CBR Spacer Disc w/ T-Handle

e CBR Slotted or Split Surcharge Weight (Depending on Standard)

e CBR Annular Surcharge Weight
e CBR Swell Plate

e CBR Tripod

e CBR Dial-10/0.01 mm

e CBR Soaking Tank

ORDERING INFORMATION

Item

CBR EQUIPMENT SET - ASTM

CBR EQUIPMENT SET - BS

CBR EQUIPMENT SET - EN

COLLAR for CBR MOULD - ASTM

COLLAR for CBR MOULD - BS

COLLAR for CBR MOULD - EN

CUTTING EDGE for CBR - ASTM

CBR MOULD BODY - ASTM

CBR MOULD BODY - BS

CBR MOULD BODY - EN

FILTER PAPER - CBR

Code

TOTXX00AH

TO1XX00BH

TO1XX00EH

TO10P0O01TH

TO10PO02H

TO10PO03H

TO10P004H

TO10POO5H

TO10P006H

TO10PO07H

TO10PO08H
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FILTER SCREEN - CBR

CBR MOULD - ASTM

CBR MOULD - BS

CBR MOULD - EN

CBR MOULD - NF

CBR MOULD - AS

CBR SOLID BASE PLATE - ASTM

CBR SOLID BASE PLATE - BS

CBR SOLID BASE PLATE - EN

CBR PERFORATED BASE PLATE - ASTM

CBR PERFORATED BASE PLATE - BS

CBR PERFORATED BASE PLATE - EN

CBR SPACER DISC w/ T-HANDLE - ASTM

CBR SPACER PLUG w/ T-HANDLE - BS

CBR SPACER DISC w/ T-HANDLE - EN

CBR SLOTTED SURCHARGE WEIGHT - ASTM

CBR SPLIT SURCHARGE WEIGHT - BS

CBR SPLIT SURCHARGE WEIGHT - EN

CBR SLOTTED SURCHARGE WEIGHT - AS

CBR ANNULAR SURCHARGE WEIGHT - ASTM

CBR ANNULAR SURCHARGE WEIGHT - BS

CBR ANNULAR SURCHARGE WEIGHT - EN

CBR ANNULAR SURCHARGE WEIGHT - NF

CBR ANNULAR SURCHARGE WEIGHT - AS

CBR SWELL PLATE - ASTM

TO10PO0SH

TOT0X00AH

TO10X00BH

TO10X00EH

TO10X00FH

TO10X00SH

TO11X00AH

TO11X00BH

TO11X00EH

TO12X00AH

TO12X00BH

TO12X00EH

TO13X00AH

TO13X00BH

TO13X00EH

TO14X00AH

TO14X00BH

TO14X00EH

TO14X00SH

TO15X00AH

TO15X00BH

TO15X00EH

TO15X00FH

TO15X00SH

TO16X00AH
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CBR SWELL PLATE - BS TO16X00BH
CBR SWELL PLATE - EN TO16X00EH
CBR SWELL PLATE - AS TO16X00SH
CBR TRIPOD - ASTM TO17X00AH
CBR TRIPOD - BS TO17X00BH
CBR TRIPOD - EN TO17X00EH
CBR SOAKING TANK TO19X00XH
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